
SOLAR AUTO NOW.HAPPENING

BASIC INFORMATION

Range (CLTC)

DC charging (30-80%)

Battery capacity

Released

Fuel type

Battery cell make

L/W/H

Drive

Top speed

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Total power

Peak torque

ICE

Peak ICE power

0.3 hours

20.4 kWh

January 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

5145/1970/1805 mm

Front

190 km/h

8.1 sec

200 kW

315 Nm

1.5T 156hp L4 plug-in hybrid

115(156Ps) kW

0.3 hours

20.4 kWh

January 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

5145/1970/1805 mm

Front

190 km/h

8.1 sec

200 kW

315 Nm

1.5T 156hp L4 plug-in hybrid

115(156Ps) kW

0.3 hours

20.4 kWh

January 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

5145/1970/1805 mm

Front

190 km/h

8.1 sec

200 kW

315 Nm

1.5T 156hp L4 plug-in hybrid

115(156Ps) kW

0.3 hours

36.6 kWh

January 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

5145/1970/1805 mm

Front

190 km/h

8.5 sec

200 kW

315 Nm

1.5T 156hp L4 plug-in hybrid

115(156Ps) kW

0.3 hours

36.6 kWh

January 2025

PHEV

FinDreams

5145/1970/1805 mm

Front

190 km/h

8.5 sec

200 kW

315 Nm

1.5T 156hp L4 plug-in hybrid

115(156Ps) kW

80 km 80 km 80 km 145 km 145 km

Consumption 18.5 kWh/100km 18.5 kWh/100km 18.5 kWh/100km 22.1 kWh/100km 22.1 kWh/100km

Assisted Driving Chips NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N NVIDIA DRIVE Orin N

HYBRID

BYD Xia BYD Xia DM-I BeyondBYD Xia DM-I Leader BYD Xia DM-I Pilot BYD Xia DM-I 
Transcendence

BYD Xia DM-I Excelsior


